
001 |RO 24 2038579M | |DA3E1C22 |03.05 09:36:05.7 |OK |01 |034 |
002 |RO 24 0509375F | |DA3ACE01 |03.05 09:36:42.4 |OK |01 |020 |
003 |RO 24 0509361M | |DA3E1D2D |03.05 09:37:00.0 |OK |01 |041 |
004 |RO 24 2038582M | |DA3E1B2B |03.05 09:38:31.0 |OK |01 |052 |
005 |RO 24 2038575F | |DA3ACD78 |03.05 09:38:34.0 |OK |01 |029 |
006 |RO 23 0440135F | |DA3AE58C |03.05 09:38:34.9 |OK |01 |005 |
007 |RO 24 0509359F | |DA3ACD4B |03.05 09:38:51.5 |OK |01 |017 |
008 |RO 24 2030542M | |DA3E1A31 |03.05 09:38:52.4 |OK |01 |044 |
009 |RO 24 0509385F | |DA3ACCD0 |03.05 09:38:57.4 |OK |01 |013 |
010 |RO 23 0440136F | |DA3ACDCF |03.05 09:39:18.3 |OK |01 |008 |
011 |RO 24 0509374F | |DA3ACDEF |03.05 09:39:20.8 |OK |01 |022 |
012 |RO 24 2038572M | |DA3E1AC9 |03.05 09:39:34.5 |OK |01 |053 |
013 |RO 24 2030532F | |DA3ACF4D |03.05 09:39:39.1 |OK |01 |002 |
014 |RO 24 2038590M | |DA3E1C03 |03.05 09:40:15.0 |OK |01 |035 |
015 |RO 24 0509395M | |DA3E1B17 |03.05 09:40:18.8 |OK |01 |036 |
016 |RO 24 2038587F | |DA3ACE66 |03.05 09:40:19.5 |OK |01 |026 |
017 |RO 23 0440118M | |DA3E1B72 |03.05 09:40:22.3 |OK |01 |048 |
018 |RO 24 0509352M | |DA3E1B18 |03.05 09:40:45.8 |OK |01 |054 |
019 |RO 24 2030537F | |DA3ACCC0 |03.05 09:41:10.3 |OK |01 |016 |
020 |RO 24 2030539M | |DA3E1A59 |03.05 09:41:16.4 |OK |01 |037 |
021 |RO 24 0509382F | |DA3ACBC1 |03.05 09:41:33.9 |OK |01 |004 |
022 |RO 24 2038580M | |DA3E1A43 |03.05 09:41:37.3 |OK |01 |038 |
023 |RO 23 0440185M | |DA3E1A1C |03.05 09:41:37.7 |OK |01 |051 |
024 |RO 24 0509381M | |DA3E1A9C |03.05 09:41:39.8 |OK |01 |001 |
025 |RO 24 0509383F | |DA3ACF34 |03.05 09:41:40.4 |OK |01 |025 |
026 |RO 24 0509386F | |DA3ACBF1 |03.05 09:42:42.8 |OK |01 |028 |
027 |RO 24 0509390F | |DA6EA25B |03.05 09:42:44.4 |OK |01 |023 |
028 |RO 24 0509351F | |DA3ACBCB |03.05 09:43:27.8 |OK |01 |024 |
029 |RO 24 2038581M | |DA3E1C73 |03.05 09:43:29.1 |OK |01 |049 |
030 |RO 24 0519367M | |DA3E1DBA |03.05 09:43:47.7 |OK |01 |033 |
031 |RO 24 2030535F | |DA3ACC9A |03.05 09:44:15.0 |OK |01 |015 |
032 |RO 23 0440106F | |DA3ACF14 |03.05 09:44:16.7 |OK |01 |007 |
033 |RO 24 2038585M | |DA3E1AA4 |03.05 09:44:17.6 |OK |01 |045 |
034 |RO 24 0509391M | |DA3E1DAC |03.05 09:44:41.8 |OK |01 |042 |
035 |RO 24 0509387F | |DA3ACC1E |03.05 09:44:45.8 |OK |01 |030 |
036 |RO 24 2038574M | |DA3E1AD6 |03.05 09:44:48.3 |OK |01 |032 |
037 |RO 24 2030534F | |DA3ACF13 |03.05 09:45:07.3 |OK |01 |031 |
038 |RO 24 2030536M | |DA3E1A69 |03.05 09:46:26.7 |OK |01 |050 |
039 |RO 23 0440176F | |DA3ACEBD |03.05 09:47:09.7 |OK |01 |018 |
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Concurs : Pleven Loc lansare : Pleven

Latitudine : 43°25"0.500'N Longitudine : 24°37"30.56'E
Distanta : 180.77 km Ora lansarii : 03.05.2025 08:00:00
Cod columbofil : 749754 Columbofil : Tinu Valentin
Latitudine : 45° 1" 1.2' N Longitudine : 24° 14" 21.6' E

Ceas Atomic : 02.05.2025 19:12:32 GPS Ceas Atomic : 03.05.2025 14:07:42 LIVE
Ceas Porumbei : 02.05.2025 19:12:32 +0 Ceas Porumbei : 03.05.2025 14:07:42 +0
Sincronizare : 02.05.2025 19:12:32 GPS +3h
Por. imbarcati : 54 Por. sositi : 53
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040 |RO 23 0440129F | |DA3ACBFE |03.05 09:48:31.5 |OK |01 |012 |
041 |RO 24 0509364F | |DA3ACF61 |03.05 09:49:22.4 |OK |01 |021 |
042 |RO 24 2030540F | |DA3ACCD3 |03.05 09:51:05.2 |OK |01 |010 |
043 |RO 23 0440137F | |DA3ACEA9 |03.05 09:52:57.8 |OK |01 |006 |
044 |RO 23 0440173M | |DA3E1AC5 |03.05 10:00:39.6 |OK |01 |046 |
045 |RO 24 0509370F | |DA3ACBBD |03.05 10:02:45.4 |OK |01 |014 |
046 |RO 24 2038589F | |DA3ACD52 |03.05 10:03:52.6 |OK |01 |027 |
047 |RO 23 0440154M | |DA3E1A17 |03.05 10:12:14.5 |OK |01 |040 |
048 |RO 24 0509357M | |DA3E1CAC |03.05 10:32:09.5 |OK |01 |047 |
049 |RO 24 0509371F | |DA3ACDC1 |03.05 10:39:34.1 |OK |01 |011 |
050 |RO 24 0509389F | |DA3ACCD6 |03.05 10:53:08.2 |OK |01 |009 |
051 |RO 23 0440174F | |DA3ACD29 |03.05 11:24:26.6 |OK |01 |019 |
052 |RO 24 2038584M | |DA3E1BB7 |03.05 11:51:11.3 |OK |01 |043 |
053 |RO 24 0509355F | |DA3ACE9B |03.05 12:53:30.5 |OK |01 |003 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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